

## M.O.B.A. Network Publishes Year-End Webcast

M.O.B.A. Network has published its year-end webcast, where CEO Anders Ribbing, in a moderated interview, answers key questions about the company's performance, financials, and strategic direction.

Watch the webcast here. It's also available on wearemoba.com.

Stockholm 2025-02-14

## **Contacts**

Anders Ribbing, CEO
info@wearemoba.com
https://wearemoba.com
Certified Adviser - FNCA Sweden AB

## About M.O.B.A. Network

M.O.B.A. Network owns and operates a diversified portfolio of gaming community platforms and in-game apps, with a vision to become the go-to destination for gamers and creators worldwide. Engaging millions of users across the world's most popular games, the company monetizes its platforms primarily through advertising, with an increasing share of subscription-based revenue. Headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden, M.O.B.A. Network is publicly listed on Nasdaq First North Growth Market under the ticker 'MOBA' and on OTCQX under the ticker 'MOBAFN'.

For more information, please visit wearemoba.com

Interested in news and financial information from M.O.B.A. Network? Subscribe here.